
3496 THE LONDON GAZETTE, JULY 25, 1873.

No. in
Order o:
Merft.

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126''

Name.

Courtney, Daniel ...
Ahern, John Joseph
Burwood, Henry ...
Ward, William ...
Greenslade, Alfred Leonard
Fox, John ...
O'Mahony, Jeremiah John
Kelly, John ... .
Camps, John Drage .
Fisher, James Hunt
Butler, Richard Henry
Stockham, James Augustus
Moloney, Michael ...
Tennent, Andrew Wingate
Devoy, Joseph Daniel
Bromley, Henry William ..
Cusack, Thomas (of Para-

dise, Ballinacally, co.
Clare)

Apps, Thomas
Hall, Albert Randolph
Forde, William Henry
Inchley, William Henry

Francis
Teggart, Moses
Kingston, John
McCarthy, Joseph...
Aldis, Arthur William
Crowe, Bartholomew A.
Sinale, Henry Charles

Waddon
Grisman, John ...
McMurray, George Frede-

rick
Wycherley, George
Home, John
Cooper, Herbert ...
Nolan, Joseph
Coleman, David ...
Taylor, George
Hegarty, Patrick J. D.
Lowis, George
Blayney, Nicholas Cornelius
Bevis, Charles Augustus ..
Hawkins, Francis ...
Patterson, Thomas
Delaney, John Maziere ..
Crole, Colvin
Stephens, James Henry ..
McFadden, William
Stacpole, Frederick George
Sheahan, Timothy
Lynch, John Joseph
Farrell, James Henry
O'Keeffe, Thomas ,
Davoren, Michael ...
McKenzie, Robert Scrim-

geour
Forbes, Alexander...
Treacy, Cornelius ...
Spencer, James Faithfull ...
Such, Joseph ...
Garden, Arthur Craven ...
Callanan, Jeremiah ...
Taylor, Henry Strutt
O'Keefe, Peter
Macken, Patrick John
Smith, George
Wilkie, John
Sutton, Henry Charles
Duncan, Andrew Robertson
Bowe, Clement Scarr

Locality
of

Examination.

Cork
Cork
London
Dublin
•London
Dublin
Cork
Dublin
London
Liverpool
Bristol
London
Cork
London
Dublin
Leeds
Cork

Norwich
London
Cork
Birmingham

Belfast
Cork
Cork
Birmingham
Cork
London

Birmingham
Dublin

Cork
London
Liverpool
Cork
Cork
London
Cork
Glasgow
London
Bristol
Cork
Belfast
Dublin
Edinburgh
Bristol
Belfast
London
Cork
Cork
Dublin
Cork
Galway
Belfast

Belfast
Dublin
London
Norwich
Birmingham
Cork
London
Cork
Dublin
London
Belfast
London
London
Leeds

No. in
Order of
Merit.

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
J42
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Name.

Cronin, Jsjhn
Mulholland, Richard
Harley, Robert
Peake, Robert Harding
Harries, Henry ...
Clements, Henry ...
Fisher, Thomas
Hellyer, John Thomas
Henderson, James ...
Kelly, John
Deane, Francis ...
Woodward, George
Dominy, Charles George
Hansford, Abraham
Lynch, James William
Concannon, Michael
Shurben, Edward William
James, John
McGuirk, Edward
Conlan, William
Anthony, John
Bryan, William
Sullivan, James Alexander
Simmonds, Burnham Wilson

Locality
of

Examination.

Cork
Cork
Glasgow
Dublin
London
Belfast
Inverness
London
Cork
Galway
Dublin
Birmingham
Bristol
Bristol
Dublin
Galway
Bristol
Birmingham
Galway
Dublin
Birmingham
London . .
Norwich
Birmingham

NAVAL PRIZE MONEY.
Department of the Accountant- General

of the Navy and Comptroller of Navy
Pay, Admiralty, July 21, 1873.

NOTICE is hereby given to all persons in-
terested therein, that preparations are now being
made for the intended distribution of the tonnage
bounty awarded for a slave dhow, name unknown
captured on the 14th September, 1871, by Her
Majesty's ship " Columbine."

Agents or other persons having any just and
legal demand, unliquidated, against the said
proceeds, are required to transmit the particulars of
any such demand to the Registrar of the High
Court of Admiralty, in order that the same may
be examined, taxed, and allowed by that Officer
and paid under the sanction of the Judge of the
said Court.

Due notice will be given, by future advertise-
ment in the London Gazette, of the date proposed
for the commencement of distribution j and at the
same time, the amount of an individual's share in,
the respective classes will be announced.

WE, the Ecclesiastical Commissioners for
England, acting in pursuance of the Act of the
twenty-ninth and thirtieth years of Her Majesty,
chapter one hundred and eleven, section five, do
hereby, subject as hereinafter mentioned, grant
to the Incumbent for the time being of the
vicarage of Dalton-le-Dale, in the county of Dur-
ham, and in the diocese of Durham, one yearly sum
or stipend of fifty pounds, such yearly sum or
stipend to be payable out of the common fund
under our control, and to be calculated as from the
first day of May, in the year one thousand eight
hundred and seventy-three, and to be receivable
in four equal portions, on the first, day of February,
the first day of May, the first day of August, and
the first day of November, in each and every
year : Provided always, that the annual sum or
stipend so granted by us to the Incumbent of the
said vicarage of Dalton-le-Dale, shall be paid only


