No. in		Locality
Order of	Name.	of
Merit.	,	Examination.
	a . 5	۵,
61 62	Courtney, Daniel Ahern, John Joseph	Cork Cork
63	Burwood, Henry	London
64	Ward, William	Dublin
65	Greenslade, Alfred Leonard	1
66 67	Fox, John O'Mahony, Jeremiah John	Dublin Cork
68	Kelly, John	Dublin
69	Camps, John Drage	London
70 71	Fisher, James Hunt	
71 72	Butler, Richard Henry Stockham, James Augustus	London
73	Moloney, Michael	Cork
74	Tennent, Andrew Wingate	
75 76	Devoy, Joseph Daniel Bromley, Henry William	Dublin Leeds
77	Cusack, Thomas (of Para-	Cork
	dise, Ballinacally, co.	
70	Clare)	N
78 79	Apps, Thomas Hall, Albert Randolph	Norwich London
80	Forde, William Henry	Cork
81	Inchley, William Henry	Birmingham
82	Francis Togget Moses	Belfast
83	Kingston, John	Cork
84	McCarthy, Joseph	Cork
85	Aldis, Arthur William	Birmingham
86 87	Crowe, Bartholomew A Smale, Henry Charles	Cork London
0,	Waddon	Zondon
88	Grisman, John	Birmingham
89	McMurray, George Frederick	Dublin
90	Wycherley, George	Cork
91	Horne, John	London
92	Cooper, Herbert	Liverpool Cork
93 94	Nolan, Joseph Coleman, David	Cork
95	Taylor, George	London
96	Hegarty, Patrick J. D	Cork
97 98	Lowis, George Blayney, Nicholas Cornelius	Glasgow London
99	Bevis, Charles Augustus	Bristol
100	Hawkins, Francis	Cork
101	Patterson, Thomas	Belfast Dublin
102 103	Delaney, John Mazière Crole, Colvin	Edinburgh
104	Stephens, James Henry	Bristol
105	McFadden, William	Belfast
106 107	Stacpole, Frederick George Sheahan, Timothy	London Cork
108	Lynch, John Joseph	Cork
109	Farrell, James Henry	Dublin
110 111	O'Keeffe, Thomas Davoren, Michael	Cork Galway
112	McKenzie, Robert Scrim-	Belfast
}	geour	TO 10 ·
113 114	Forbes, Alexander Treacy, Cornelius	Belfast Dublin
115	Spencer, James Faithfull	London
116	Such, Joseph	Norwich
117		Birmingham Cork
118 119	Taylor, Henry Strutt	London
120	O'Keefe, Peter	Cork
121	Macken, Patrick John Smith, George	Dublin London
122 123		Belfast
124	Sutton, Henry Charles	London
125		London
126 :	Bowe, Clement Scarr!	Leeds

No. in Order of Merit.	Name.	Locality of Examination.
127 128 129 130 131 132 133 134 135 136 137 138 139 140 141 142 143 144 145 146 147 148 149 150	Mulholland, Richard Harley, Robert Peake, Robert Harding Harries, Henry Clements, Henry Fisher, Thomas Hellyer, John Thomas Henderson, James Kelly, John Deane, Francis Woodward, George Dominy, Charles George Hansford, Abraham Lynch, James William Concannon, Michael Shurben, Edward William James, John McGuirk, Edward Conlan, William Anthony, John	Glasgow Dublin London Belfast Inverness London Cork Galway Dublin Birmingham Bristol Bristol Dublin Galway Bristol Birmingham Galway Dublin Galway Dublin Gralway Dublin Condon Norwich

NAVAL PRIZE MONEY.

Department of the Accountant-General of the Navy and Comptroller of Navy Pay, Admiralty, July 21, 1873.

NOTICE is hereby given to all persons interested therein, that preparations are now being made for the intended distribution of the tonnage bounty awarded for a slave dhow, name unknown, captured on the 14th September, 1871, by Her Majesty's ship "Columbine."

Agents or other persons having any just and legal demand, unliquidated, against the said proceeds, are required to transmit the particulars of any such demand to the Registrar of the High Court of Admiralty, in order that the same may be examined, taxed, and allowed by that Officer, and paid under the sanction of the Judge of the said Court.

Due notice will be given, by future advertisement in the London Gazette, of the date proposed for the commencement of distribution; and at the same time, the amount of an individual's share in the respective classes will be announced.

WE, the Ecclesiastical Commissioners for England, acting in pursuance of the Act of the twenty-ninth and thirtieth years of Her Majesty, chapter one hundred and eleven, section five, do hereby, subject as hereinafter mentioned, grant to the Incumbent for the time being of the vicarage of Dalton-le-Dale, in the county of Durham, and in the diocese of Durham, one yearly sum or stipend of fifty pounds, such yearly sum or stipend to be payable out of the common fund under our control, and to be calculated as from the first day of May, in the year one thousand eight hundred and seventy-three, and to be receivable in four equal portions, on the first day of February, the first day of May, the first day of August, and the first day of November, in each and every year: Provided always, that the annual sum or stipend so granted by us to the Incumbent of the said vicarage of Dalton-le-Dale, shall be paid only